

## Form of Election to receive units in the Threadneedle UK Property Authorised Trust (the Feeder Fund)

To be completed by investors who wish to receive units in the Feeder Fund instead of shares in the Threadneedle UK Property Authorised Investment Fund (the Threadneedle PAIF), following conversion of the Threadneedle UK Property Trust (the Trust).

Please complete this form in black or blue ink using CAPITAL LETTERS, sign and return it to us in the enclosed pre-paid envelope.

All forms must be returned to us by 25 April 2016 to be effective.

Full Name (Capitals):	
Address (Capitals):	
Client Reference Number:	
TO: Threadneedle Investment Serv	ices Limited
I/We elect to hold units in the Three Property Authorised Investment Fu	eadneedle UK Property Authorised Trust (the Feeder Fund) instead of shares in the Threadneedle UK and (the Threadneedle PAIF).

Signature:					
Date:	/	/			

